
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Renee Somerville - (846384) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.79 505 H 15/12/18 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018 Basildon Saxon Crown 3

28.88 500 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Saxon Crown 2

28.99 494 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Saxon Crown 2

29.08 490 H 04/01/20 Icebreakers 2020 Dover Saxon Crown 3

29.54 467 H 06/01/18 Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018 Kent Saxon Crown 3

29.65 462 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Scarborough 2

29.91 450 H 07/01/17 Icebreaker 2017 Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

29.93 449 H 01/10/16 Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships Glass Mill Saxon Crown 4

29.99 446 H 24/06/18 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs Crook Log Saxon Crown 2

30.29 433 H 30/11/15 Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015 Glass Mill Saxon Crown 4

30.30 433 F 06/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Saxon Crown 3

30.40 429 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge Saxon Crown 2

30.44 427 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Saxon Crown 2

30.50 424 H 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

30.50 424 F 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

30.54 423 H 27/10/14 Saxon Crown Club Championships Lewisham Saxon Crown 4

31.09 401 F 11/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

31.16 398 H 02/11/13 Saxon Crown Club Championships Lewisham Saxon Crown 4

31.37 390 H 11/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

31.38 390 H 01/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Saxon Crown 2

31.38 390 F 26/04/14 London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014 Barking Saxon Crown 3

31.62 381 H 14/07/18 Saxon Crown (Lewisham) Club Championships Glass Mill LC Saxon Crown 4

31.79 375 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Eltham Saxon Crown 3

32.19 361 H 20/10/13 Beckenham SC Rising Stars Beckenham Saxon Crown 3

32.24 359 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Eltham Saxon Crown 3

32.34 356 H 16/06/13 Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala Lewisham Saxon Crown 3

32.50 351 H 09/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Saxon Crown 2
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32.50 351 H 09/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Saxon Crown 2

32.50 351 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Eltham Saxon Crown 3

32.80 341 F 20/04/13 London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet Barking Saxon Crown 3

33.25 327 F 12/01/13 Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Saxon Crown 2

33.33 325 H 12/01/13 Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Saxon Crown 2

34.20 301 H 24/11/12 Saxon Crown Club Championships Downham Saxon Crown 4

35.32 273 H 18/11/12 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham Saxon Crown 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.08 490 H 04/01/20 Icebreakers 2020 Dover Saxon Crown 3

28.88 500 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Saxon Crown 2

28.79 505 H 15/12/18 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018 Basildon Saxon Crown 3

31.62 381 H 14/07/18 Saxon Crown (Lewisham) Club Championships Glass Mill LC Saxon Crown 4

29.99 446 H 24/06/18 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs Crook Log Saxon Crown 2

29.54 467 H 06/01/18 Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018 Kent Saxon Crown 3

29.91 450 H 07/01/17 Icebreaker 2017 Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

28.99 494 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Saxon Crown 2

29.65 462 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Scarborough 2

29.93 449 H 01/10/16 Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships Glass Mill Saxon Crown 4

30.30 433 F 06/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Saxon Crown 3

30.29 433 H 30/11/15 Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015 Glass Mill Saxon Crown 4

30.40 429 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge Saxon Crown 2

30.44 427 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Saxon Crown 2

30.50 424 F 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

30.50 424 H 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

30.54 423 H 27/10/14 Saxon Crown Club Championships Lewisham Saxon Crown 4

31.38 390 F 26/04/14 London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014 Barking Saxon Crown 3

31.38 390 H 01/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Saxon Crown 2

31.09 401 F 11/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

31.37 390 H 11/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

32.50 351 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Eltham Saxon Crown 3

31.79 375 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Eltham Saxon Crown 3

31.16 398 H 02/11/13 Saxon Crown Club Championships Lewisham Saxon Crown 4

32.19 361 H 20/10/13 Beckenham SC Rising Stars Beckenham Saxon Crown 3

32.24 359 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Eltham Saxon Crown 3

32.34 356 H 16/06/13 Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala Lewisham Saxon Crown 3

32.80 341 F 20/04/13 London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet Barking Saxon Crown 3

32.50 351 H 09/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Saxon Crown 2

33.25 327 F 12/01/13 Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Saxon Crown 2

33.33 325 H 12/01/13 Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Saxon Crown 2

34.20 301 H 24/11/12 Saxon Crown Club Championships Downham Saxon Crown 4

35.32 273 H 18/11/12 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham Saxon Crown 3
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